JP,

BOOKS|

| Select Year Level Select Books & Stationery Confirm Selection Payment

Maribyrnong College
Booklist for Year 10 2024

View Printable Version (printbooklist.aspx?BookListID=337)
Title Author

ENGLISH, HUMANITIES, MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE

Receipt

COLLEGE

MARIBYRNONG

ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO PURCHASE the Oxford Digital Value Pack from JP Books. This Value

Pack contains Digital Access for English, Humanities, Mathematics & Science

To gain access to your digital books visit: https://www.oxforddigital.com.au
(https://www.oxforddigital.com.au)
Enter your ‘Student School Email’ along with the Password: Oxford123

Oxford Value Pack Year 10 VIC 2024 Digital Code (New '24)

Access to your Oxford Digital Value Pack will be available from January 23rd 2024.

ENGLISH
Oxford Learners Pocket Dictionary (4th)

Christmas Carol, A (Penguin English Library Ed) Dickens
Twelve Angry Men (Methuen Drama) Rose

Following Text Guides are Optional but highly recommended

Christmas Carol (Insight Text Guide) Moore

Twelve Angry Men (Insight Text Guide)

EAL (English as an Additional Language)
Oxford Learners Pocket Dictionary (4th)

Growing Up Asian in Australia Pung
Of Mice and Men (Modern Classics) Steinbeck
Insight Issues For & Against Print & Digital Napthine & Rimpas

ENGLISH and LITERATURE

$109.95

$30.95
$17.00

$30.00

$20.95

$20.95

$30.95
$30.00
$23.00

$24.95

a

O

0O 0O 0O O


https://jpbooks.com.au/
https://jpbooks.com.au/printbooklist.aspx?BookListID=337
https://jpbooks.com.au/printbooklist.aspx?BookListID=337
https://www.oxforddigital.com.au/
https://www.oxforddigital.com.au/

Oxford Learners Pocket Dictionary (4th)
Christmas Carol, A (Penguin English Library Ed) Dickens
Great Gatsby, The (Modern Classics) Fitzgerald

Following Text Guides are Optional but highly recommended

Christmas Carol (Insight Text Guide) Moore
Great Gatsby, The (Insight Text Guide) Lee
GEOGRAPHY

Refer to Stationery List

ITALIAN

Collins Easy Learning Italian Dictionary

Students must retain Ecco! Due from Year 9. Only New Students need to purchase

Ecco! Due SB/EB/AB Combo Pack (2nd) (Retain)

MATHEMATICS
Calculator Casio fx-82AU PLUS Il (2nd) (Retain)

MEDIA STUDIES
Refer to Stationery List

MUSIC
Refer to Stationery List

STUDIO ARTS (2D, 3D & PHOTO/DIGITAL)
Refer to Stationery List

VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN
Refer to Stationery List

Stationery List:

Description Cost Recom- mended
Qty

GEOGRAPHY

Clipfolder A4 PVC 4.60 1

$30.95
$17.00

$18.00

$20.95

$20.95

$25.00

$92.95

$49.95

Qty Price

g

d

U

0 v 0.00




MEDIA STUDIES
Visual Diary A3 Spiral Portrait

MUSIC

Music Exercise Book Small 96p

STUDIO ARTS (2D, 3D & PHOTO/DIGITAL)
Visual Diary A3 Spiral Portrait

VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN
Visual Diary A3 Spiral Portrait

GENERAL STATIONERY

Eraser Large Plastic
Exercise Book A4 8mm 64p
Glue Stick 35g

Headphone with Microphone & Vol Control Micador
Memory Stick 16GB

Pen Ballpoint Medium Black
Pen Ballpoint Medium Blue
Pen Ballpoint Medium Red
Pencil HB

Pencil Case Large

Pencils Coloured 12pk

Ruler Plastic 30cm

Instructions for Customers:

HOW TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

12.95

2.65

12.95

12.95

0.50

1.50

2.80

19.95

12.95

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.50

4.95

5.95

0.60

10

0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
0 v 0.00
Total: ${0.00

Next >

Select your book and stationery requirements then complete the required payment and delivery details. Make



sure to choose the appropriate collection / delivery option.
HOW TO COLLECT YOUR ORDER

1) CLICK & COLLECT AT JP BOOKS - Orders placed online (available from December 15%)
In the month of December to mid-January please allow 10 working days to process and pack your order. Some
orders may take longer to process if there has been a delay from our suppliers.

Once the order is ready for collection, you will be notified via an email and SMS.

2) HOME DELIVERY

Incurs a $12.50 Charge (Australia Post)

You can nominate a domestic or business address.

Delivery is by Australia Post eParcel. In the month of December to mid-January please allow 10 working days
to process and pack your order before it is dispatched. Some orders may take longer to process if there has
been a delay from our suppliers.

3) IN-STORE

Bring your own bags. Eco-Friendly Reusable bags will be availalble for purchase $2.00 a bag.

If you choose to place your order in-store at JP BOOKS, please expect long delays, especially during the peak
times leading towards the first day of term.

RETAIN

'Retain’ next to an item indicates that the item should be retained from the previous year, for use again in the
following year.

DIGITAL PRODUCTS

DIGITAL CODES

If a DIGITAL CODE has been selected, this will be delivered to the email address you have supplied. The email
will come from either JP BOOKS or Educational Ebooks and will instruct you on how to proceed.

Most digital texts are a single user licence and are only valid for 1 year.

Please choose carefully as refunds cannot be made on any digital products.

SUBSCRIPTIONS
JP BOOKS collects payment for subscriptions on behalf of the school. Student set up and access to
subscriptions are organised through the school.

BACK ORDERS & RETURNS

BACK ORDERS

Any item not available at the time of packing will be marked as 'Back Order' on your Tax Invoice.
They will be supplied at organised information sessions led by JP BOOKS at the School.
Backordered items are to be paid in full.

RETURNS
All books are sold on a firm sale basis. In special circumstances returns will be considered but only until the
end of February 2024. All returns must have proof of purchase.

PLEASE NOTE
Sealed packs are NOT returnable if the seal has been broken.



No Refunds on Digital Codes.
Stationery is not returnable.

***Prices are correct at the time of publication. Due to fluctuating exchange rates some prices may change***

If you have any queries regarding this booklist, please call JP Books and NOT the School.

© Copyright JP Books Victoria Pty Ltd | ABN 81 104 445 552 | Privacy (privacy.aspx) | Terms & Conditions
(TermsConditions.aspx)


https://jpbooks.com.au/privacy.aspx
https://jpbooks.com.au/privacy.aspx
https://jpbooks.com.au/TermsConditions.aspx
https://jpbooks.com.au/TermsConditions.aspx

