

BOOKS		
Select Year Level > Select Books & Stationery	Confirm Selection Payment	> Receip
Maribyrnong College Booklist for Year 10 2024		M
View Printable Version (printbooklist.aspx?BookList	stID=337)	× ×

Title Author

ENGLISH, HUMANITIES, MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE

<u>ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO PURCHASE</u> the Oxford Digital Value Pack from JP Books. This Value Pack contains Digital Access for English, Humanities, Mathematics & Science

Price

To gain access to your digital books visit: https://www.oxforddigital.com.au (https://www.oxforddigital.com.au) Enter your <u>'Student School Email'</u> along with the Password: <u>Oxford123</u>				
Oxford Value Pack Year 10 VIC 2024 Digital Code (New '24)				
Access to your Oxford Digital Value Pack will be available from January 23rd 2024.				
ENGLISH				
Oxford Learners Pocket Dictionary (4th)		\$30.95		
Christmas Carol, A (Penguin English Library Ed)	Dickens	\$17.00		

Following Text Guides are Optional but highly recommended

Christmas Carol (Insight Text Guide)	Moore	\$20.95	
Twelve Angry Men (Insight Text Guide)		\$20.95	

EAL (English as an Additional Language)			
Oxford Learners Pocket Dictionary (4th)		\$30.95	
Growing Up Asian in Australia	Pung	\$30.00	
Of Mice and Men (Modern Classics)	Steinbeck	\$23.00	
Insight Issues For & Against Print & Digital	Napthine & Rimpas	\$24.95	

ENGLISH and LITERATURE

Oxford Learners Pocket Dictionary (4th)			\$30.95	
Christmas Carol, A (Penguin English Library Ed)	C	Dickens	\$17.00	
Great Gatsby, The (Modern Classics)	F	itzgerald	\$18.00	
Following Text Guides are Optional but highly recommended	1			
Christmas Carol (Insight Text Guide)	Ν	loore	\$20.95	
Great Gatsby, The (Insight Text Guide)	L	ee	\$20.95	
GEOGRAPHY				
Refer to Stationery List				
ITALIAN				
Collins Easy Learning Italian Dictionary			\$25.00	
Students must retain Ecco! Due from Year 9. Only New	<u>Students</u> n	eed to purchase		
Ecco! Due SB/EB/AB Combo Pack (2nd) (Retain)			\$92.95	
MATHEMATICS				
Calculator Casio fx-82AU PLUS II (2nd) (Retain)			\$49.95	
MEDIA STUDIES Refer to Stationery List				
MUSIC				
Refer to Stationery List				
STUDIO ARTS (2D, 3D & PHOTO/DIGITAL)				
Refer to Stationery List				
VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN				
Refer to Stationery List				
Stationery List:				
Description	Cost	Recom- mended Qty	Qty Pric	e
GEOGRAPHY				
Clipfolder A4 PVC	4.60	1	0 🗸 0.0	00

MEDIA STUDIES			
Visual Diary A3 Spiral Portrait	12.95	1	0.00
MUSIC			
Music Exercise Book Small 96p	2.65	1	0 🗸 0.00
STUDIO ARTS (2D, 3D & PHOTO/DIGITAL)			
Visual Diary A3 Spiral Portrait	12.95	1	0 🗸
VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN			
Visual Diary A3 Spiral Portrait	12.95	1	0.00
GENERAL STATIONERY			
Eraser Large Plastic	0.50	1	0 🗸 0.00
Exercise Book A4 8mm 64p	1.50	10	0 🗸 0.00
Glue Stick 35g	2.80	1	0 🗸 0.00
Headphone with Microphone & Vol Control Micador	19.95	1	0 🗸 0.00
Memory Stick 16GB	12.95	1	0 🗸 0.00
Pen Ballpoint Medium Black	0.60	2	0 🗸 0.00
Pen Ballpoint Medium Blue	0.60	2	0 🗸 0.00
Pen Ballpoint Medium Red	0.60	2	0 🗸 0.00
Pencil HB	0.50	2	0 ~ 0.00
Pencil Case Large	4.95	1	0 ~ 0.00
Pencils Coloured 12pk	5.95	1	0 🗸 0.00
Ruler Plastic 30cm	0.60	1	0.00

Total: \$0.00

Next >

Instructions for Customers: HOW TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

Select your book and stationery requirements then complete the required payment and delivery details. Make

sure to choose the appropriate collection / delivery option.

HOW TO COLLECT YOUR ORDER

1) CLICK & COLLECT AT JP BOOKS - Orders placed online (available from December 1st)

In the month of December to mid-January please allow 10 working days to process and pack your order. Some orders may take longer to process if there has been a delay from our suppliers.

Once the order is ready for collection, you will be notified via an email and SMS.

2) HOME DELIVERY

Incurs a \$12.50 Charge (Australia Post)

You can nominate a domestic or business address.

Delivery is by Australia Post eParcel. In the month of December to mid-January please allow 10 working days to process and pack your order before it is dispatched. Some orders may take longer to process if there has been a delay from our suppliers.

3) IN-STORE

Bring your own bags. Eco-Friendly Reusable bags will be available for purchase \$2.00 a bag. If you choose to place your order in-store at JP BOOKS, please expect long delays, especially during the peak times leading towards the first day of term.

RETAIN

'Retain' next to an item indicates that the item should be retained from the previous year, for use again in the following year.

DIGITAL PRODUCTS

DIGITAL CODES

If a DIGITAL CODE has been selected, this will be delivered to the email address you have supplied. The email will come from either JP BOOKS or Educational Ebooks and will instruct you on how to proceed. Most digital texts are a single user licence and are only valid for 1 year. <u>Please choose carefully as refunds cannot be made on any digital products.</u>

SUBSCRIPTIONS

JP BOOKS collects payment for subscriptions on behalf of the school. Student set up and access to subscriptions are organised through the school.

BACK ORDERS & RETURNS

BACK ORDERS

Any item not available at the time of packing will be marked as 'Back Order' on your Tax Invoice. They will be supplied at organised information sessions led by JP BOOKS at the School. Backordered items are to be paid in full.

RETURNS

All books are sold on a firm sale basis. In special circumstances returns will be considered but only until the end of February 2024. All returns must have proof of purchase.

PLEASE NOTE

Sealed packs are NOT returnable if the seal has been broken.

Prices are correct at the time of publication. Due to fluctuating exchange rates some prices may change

If you have any queries regarding this booklist, please call JP Books and NOT the School.

© Copyright JP Books Victoria Pty Ltd | **ABN** 81 104 445 552 | Privacy (privacy.aspx) | Terms & Conditions (TermsConditions.aspx)